
LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2012 Hoe Tonga W1 Sprints

Sun, 09 Dec 2012

001 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 4
1 ALLEN-MURRAY, Winham TOA
2 TAKEREI, Jaylib Aniuwaru
3 WALFORD-COLLIER, Ducati TOA
4 TAPUTORO-FILO, Arasi Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
5

002 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 4
1 DAVIES, Michael TOA
2 TAPUTORO-FILO, Te Kopae Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
3 EUTA, Pelepesite Aniuwaru
4 ROGERS, Blake Rogers PCKC
5

003 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  3 / 4
1 KATENE, Reilly TOA
2 ALLEN, Tamatoa
3 TAHAU-HODGES, Tairoki PCKC
4 GUNSON, Tamahoukura Aniuwaru
5

004 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  4 / 4
1 MANUEL, Royce TOA
2 NANSEN, Byron Aniuwaru
3 RIMENE-ALBRETT, Tremaine
4 HAINES, Alex Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
5

005 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2
1 ROBBEN, Marley TOA
2 TE PAA, Eden PCKC
3 COMERFORD, Rina Kokiri
4 MAIAVA, Syntyche Aniuwaru
5

006 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2
1
2 MORGAN, Kerwyn Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
3 TAHAU-HODGES, Hitira'a PCKC
4 ISAAKO, Jayid Aniuwaru
5
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007 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 3
1 WARU-PAKU, Chicky
2 SOLOMON, Raukawa TOA
3 KAUIKA, Daniel Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
4 TAURIMA, Jahnec Hawaiki Nui
5 FA'ALOGO, Isaac Hawaiki Nui

008 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 3
1 TAMEHANA, Matenga Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
2 SALZMANN, Tana Hawaiki Nui
3 LEACH, Richie Tai Tonga
4 TE PAA, Tyran PCKC
5

009 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3 / 3
1 WALKER-ALBRETT, Jerome
2 SMITH, Oliver Hawaiki Nui
3 TULEPU, Turi PCKC
4 BIRCH, Jordan Hawaiki Nui
5

010 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 3
1 HODGES, Mereana PCKC
2 SKELTON, Leesah-Rei Aniuwaru
3 RANSOM, Ariana Te Rau o Te Rangi ki Otaki
4 SOLOMON, Tiana TOA
5

011 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 3
1 BROOKING, Summer PCKC
2 KAUIKA, Sarah Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
3 HOTU, Te Punawai PCKC
4 COLLINS, Phoenix Aniuwaru
5

012 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  3 / 3
1 WIHAPI, Hinemoa PCKC
2 LUAPO, Lani Aniuwaru
3 WAAKA, Te Au Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
4 CULLINAN, Tiana PCKC
5

013 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final
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014 Int Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Plate Final

015 Int Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final

016 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2
1 WALFORD, Uruta Hawaiki Nui
2 MORGAN, Greg Hawaiki Nui
3 TAYLOR, Anton Hawaiki Nui
4 Taitini, Kerehoma TOA
5 HURIWAI, Te Ru Tai Tonga

017 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2
1 WAIRAU, Harawira Hawaiki Nui
2 DEVITT, Levi Tai Tonga
3 KAPLANIS , Alexandros Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
4 PUATI, Teina Hawaiki Nui
5 TE KERE, Hayden Tai Tonga

018 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final

019 J16 Men - W1 500 (Quota 5) Plate Final

020 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final

021 J16 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Plate Final

PRIZE GIVING INTERMEDIATES + J16

022 J19 Women - W1 500 (Quota 4) St Final
1 WILKINS-HODGES, Matariki TOA
2 NATHU, Kiri-Pera PCKC
3 ARAITI, Marley PCKC
4 HURA, Keiline PCKC
5 KOPA, Osheanya TOA
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023 J19 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final

024 J23 Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) St Final
1 MORGAN, Sean Tai Tonga
2 HURIHANGANUI, Aperahama
3 TE KERE, Mataiawhea Tai Tonga
4 DEVITT, Izy Tai Tonga
5

025 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  1 / 2
1 RIMENE, Paddy
2 TAIAPA, Parekoihu Te Rau o Te Rangi ki Otaki
3 ARCHER, Matt PCKC
4 SCHERZER, Jörn PCKC
5

026 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Heat  2 / 2
1 Hynes, Lawrence PCKC
2 PARKER, Haydn PCKC
3 Taitoko, Pa PCKC
4 KOPA, Rick PCKC
5

LUNCH BREAK / CREW CHANGE

027 Snr Master Men - W1 500 (Quota St Final
1 Butters, Bruce (GLD MASTER) Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
2 EMERY, Pikiahu Mana
3 DAVIS, Mita Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
4 RUWHIU, Eru TOA
5

028 J23 Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) St Final
1
2 WHITEHEAD, Corrie Tai Tonga
3 WALLACE, Cereace Tai Tonga
4 MORGAN, Ashlee Tai Tonga
5

029 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  1 / 2
1 HENARE, Ngahuia Te Rau o Te Rangi ki Otaki
2 KAIAWE, Ivylee Kokiri
3 COMERFORD, Raukawa Kokiri
4 ARCHER, Marianne PCKC
5
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030 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Heat  2 / 2
1
2 HUDSON, Esther Kokiri
3 HODGES, Marianna PCKC
4 CHASE, Christina Kokiri
5

031 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  1 / 2
1 Rupapere, Riki   (LF) TOA
2 Taiatini, Rota   (LF) TOA
3 Gardiner, Terry   (LF) TOA
4 PIRA, Tama
5 MISKY, Sefo PCKC

032 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Heat  2 / 2
1 WORMALD, Jack PCKC
2 FA'ALOGO, George Mana
3 MIKE, CHRIS   (LF) TOA
4 Soloman, Kelvin   (LF) TOA
5

033 Open Men - W1 500 (Quota 6) Champ Final

034 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota Heat  1 / 2
1 KAUIKA, Anne Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
2 Fox, Christine (SNR MASTER) Kokiri
3 Rudd, Barbara (GLD MASTER) Hawaiki Nui
4 COOK, Tunis Hikoikoi
5 MATIAHA, Charmaine Tai Tonga

035 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota Heat  2 / 2
1 WOOLFORD, Barbara
2 Sciascia, Gaylene (GLD MASTER) Hawaiki Nui
3 Robinson, Jo-ani (GLD MASTER) Hawaiki Nui
4 PEREZ, Bella Kokiri
5 HODGES, Mereana PCKC

036 Open Women - W1 500 (Quota 5) Champ Final

037 Master Men - W1 500 (Quota 4) Champ Final
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038 Master Women - W1 500 (Quota Champ Final

PRIZEGIVING OTHER DIVISIONS

039 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 2
1
2 HURA, Keiline PCKC
3 KOPA, Osheanya TOA
4 WALLACE, Cereace Tai Tonga
5

040 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 2
1
2 NATHU, Kiri-Pera PCKC
3 WILKINS-HODGES, Matariki TOA
4 ARAITI, Marley PCKC
5

041 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota Heat  1 / 3
1 WAIRAU, Harawira Hawaiki Nui
2 MORGAN, Sean Tai Tonga
3 MORGAN, Greg Hawaiki Nui
4 DEVITT, Izy Tai Tonga
5

042 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota Heat  2 / 3
1 WALFORD, Uruta Hawaiki Nui
2 PUATI, Teina Hawaiki Nui
3 DEVITT, Levi Tai Tonga
4 TE KERE, Hayden Tai Tonga
5

043 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota Heat  3 / 3
1 TE KERE, Mataiawhea Tai Tonga
2 TAYLOR, Anton Hawaiki Nui
3 KAUIKA, Daniel Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke
4 HURIWAI, Te Ru Tai Tonga
5

044 Open Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 3
1 FOX, Christine Kokiri
2 MATIAHA, Charmaine Tai Tonga
3 PEREZ, Bella Kokiri
4 HENARE, Ngahuia Te Rau o Te Rangi ki Otaki
5 ARCHER, Marianne PCKC
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045 Open Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 3
1 HUDSON, Esther Kokiri
2 CHASE, Christina Kokiri
3 MORGAN, Ashlee Tai Tonga
4 HODGES, Marianna PCKC
5

046 Open Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  3 / 3
1 WHITEHEAD, Corrie Tai Tonga
2 COMERFORD, Raukawa Kokiri
3 KAIAWE, Ivylee Kokiri
4 HODGES, Mereana PCKC
5

047 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota Heat  1 / 3
1 TAIKATO, Pa PCKC
2 MISKY, Sefo PCKC
3 HURIHANGANUI, Aperahama
4 ARCHER, Matt PCKC
5 Davis, Mita Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke

048 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota Heat  2 / 3
1 SCHERZER, Jörn PCKC
2 RIMENE, Paddy
3 PARKER, Haydn PCKC
4 HYNES, Lawrence PCKC
5 Butters, Bruce Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke

049 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota Heat  3 / 3
1 Emery, Pikiahu Mana
2 WORMALD, Jack PCKC
3 KOPA, Rick PCKC
4 TAIAPA, Parekoihu Te Rau o Te Rangi ki Otaki
5

050 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Champ Final

051 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota Champ Final

052 Open Women Dash - W1 250 Champ Final
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053 Open Men Dash - W1 250 (Quota Champ Final

PACK UP / CLEAN UP
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